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11.1.1 Router Lift Assembly (737000) — Exploded View
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11.1.2 Router Lift Assembly (737000) — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
i JRL912-101............... Aluminum Carriage BracCket..........c.uuuviiieiiiiiiiiiiieiees v 1
2 i JRL912-102............... MaIN GEAN SNAT.......ccciiii i e 1
I JRL912-103............... Lead SCrew ASSEMDBIY .......uvviiiiiiiicic s cevrre e 4
S JRL912-104............... INSEIT RING .ttt e s orbbbe e e e e s s s s bbb eeaee s s ananees 1
5, JRL912-105............... GRAN SNAT ..iiiiii it e —ee e e e e 4
6., JRL912-106............... Carmiage Plate..........eeiiiiiiiiiiiiee e ee cee e e 4
T, JRL912-107............... (01 F=T 00T o J1 =0 1] SRRSO 1
8 e JRL912-108............... TOP TADIE... et e 1
8A. ..o JRL912-108A............ S =T (=] S 1o SOOI 1
8B...ccvreenn. TS-2286252 .............. Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw...........cccccvvvveeeennnns MB-1.0%25......cceveiiiiinnn 1
(S JRL912-109............... CAM GBAN ...t e 1
10, JRL912-110............... ECCENLNIC WREEL.....ccoiiiii e e 1
11, TS-2342141 .............. Nylon Lock HeX NUL........ccvvveeieeeiiiieee e M14-2.0...cvveeeeeiiiinennnn. 1
12 s JRL912-112............... SPIOCKEL. ...ttt b et 4
13, JRL912-113............... UPPEI GUIAE NUL...oiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee ettt e e s cesnnbreeeeeeesssnsnrraeeeaaessannnes 1
14 .. JRL912-114............... UpPPEr GUIE NUL BASE .....vvviiiiieeiiiiiiiiiiee e e siiiiieees ceiitiieeesaaesssnstenneeaaessaane 1
15 e TS-1550041 .............. FIAat WaSher .......cooviiiiiiiiciceeeee e MB ..o 12
15A..... JRLO12-15A .............. Flat Washer ........cccccveeiiiie e MB(D16).....ceeeeeeeirrrnnnnn. 1
16 i TS-1550071 .............. FIAat WaSher .......cocviiiiiiiicii e MILO oo 3
16A ........... TS-2361101 .............. LOCK WaSher........uuviviieiiiiiiiiiece et MLO..cooiiiieeee e, 3
17 e JRL912-117............... Crank Handle.........ovii et e 1
18 .. JRL912-118............... Y 1T O PURPP PSPPSR 3
19 e JRL912-119............... SCAIE PIALE ...t e 1
20 .. TS-1523011 .............. SOCKEL SEL SCrEW ..vvvvveeeeeeiiiiiiiee e M6-1.0%6...........cc........ 10
21 i JRL912-121............... BUSKING . ..ttt et 4
22 i, BB-6805ZZ................ Ball BEAINNG ....vvvveeeeeeiiiiiiiee e 6805ZZ .....cccccvvvieeeaaann 5
23 e, TS-1504041 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .......c.cceeevveeviiiiiiieenieeeniiinns M8-1.25%20.......cccuvveen.. 1
24 ... FO010986...........ccn.e. Socket Head Flat Screw BO.........ccoovvvvviiieeeeeeiiinns M6-1.0X18......cceeeeeennnns 8
25 i, TS-1512021 .............. Socket Head Flat SCrew .........cccoocvvveeviieee e, M4-0.7X12.....ccccvveeenen. 4
26 .. S5FK-BO5.....cccvvvee. Key, Double RA Hd.........ccocvvveeiiieeee e AXAXI2MM.ceeeeeiieeeaenn. 5
27 i BB-6804Z7................ Ball BEAINNG .....eevivieiiieeiieeieeeee e 6804ZZ ......ovvveeenn 5
28 ., JRL912-128............... Crank Handle SIEEVE............uuviiiiee e eecies ceee e a e 1
29 i, BB-6900ZZ................ Ball BEAINNG .....eevivieiiiieeiieeiee e 6900ZZ .......oevvvveeieenn 6
1CT0 FO010966............c....... Socket Head Flat Screw BO.........ccoovvvvviiieeeeeeiiinns M6-1.0%30.....cceeeeeeinnnns 2
3l JRL912-131............... CRAIN L e be e 1
C Y FO06040.......cceeeevinnns C-Retaining RiNg, EXt.....ccccovevieeiiiiiiieeiee e, 10Mmm. 4
33 TS-1541021 .............. Nylon Lock HEX NUL........ccooiiieiiiiiiieeeeec e MB-1.0ccceeeiieeiieeiieens 4
34 .. JRL912-134............... PN WIENCKH ... cer e e e e e e e e 1
35 JRL912-135............... ANti-BacCKIash PiN.........oooiiiiii et e e 1
36 .. TS-1505111 .............. Socket Head Cap SCreW .......ccvveeveeeeiiiiviieeneeeeniiinns M10-1.5%70.......ccuvveeee.. 3
37 i TS-1540071 .............. HEX NUL. .. M10 -1.5. i, 2
ICTS I TS-1503131 .............. Socket Head Cap SCreW .......ccvvevveeeeiiiiiiieeneeeeniinnns M6-1.0%60..........cuvveeen.. 4
39 e, TS-2239551 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew ..........eeeveeeviiiiiiieenieennininns M10-1.5%55.......ccuvveeee. 1
40 .. JRL912-140............... O-RING .ottt D12.42%1.78 ... 1
41 . JRL912-141............... LOCK GUIAE NUL ...ttt et et et e e nne e 1
42 JRL912-142............... Upper GUIE NUL BASE .....uuviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee ettt es ceriiiiiee e e e e s ssirbreeeaeessannees 1
43 ... JRL912-143............... ECCENLIC SNAF.....ciiiiiiiiiee s e 1
44 .............. JRL912-144............... TOFSION SPIING cevieeiiiiiiiiie e e e reeeeee s s s abb b ee e e e e s s sabbaeeees 1
45 ... BB-688ZZ.................. Ball BEAINNG ....vvvveeeeieiiiiiiiee et 688ZZ ..o, 1
46 .....uueeee JRL912-146............... LOCK AIM SPACET ...ceiiiiiiiiiiiiee ettt oe bbb e e e s bbb e e e e e s s aaaes 1
.y JRL912-147............... 2]z I =T L PR 1
48 ... JRL912-148............... LOCK ANttt —eeesbbe e st et e st e nen e 1
49 .............. TS-1503071 .............. Socket Head Cap SCreW .......ccvveeveeeviiiciviieenieeesiiinns M6-1.0%30.......ccccvvvreen. 1
50 i, F012092......ccceevvvnnee ROII PN e 3X18 MM 2
50A ........... F012096..........ccceneee ROIPIN o 3x12 MM, 1
51 .. JRLI12-RAL.............. Router Adaptor 3.5 in ID (NOt SNOWN) .....cooviiiiiiiiiiies i 1
52 i, JRLI12-RA2.............. Router Adaptor 3.25 in ID (N0t SHOWN) ......cocvviiiiiies e 1
.................. TS-152704 ................ Hex Wrench (not shown) .........cccccceeieiiiiiiiiccee e MM
.................. TS-152705 ................ Hex Wrench (not shown) ..........ccccceeveeviiiciiiece e AMM e
.................. TS-152706 ................ Hex Wrench (not shown) ..........ccccceeeiiiiiiiiec . BMM e 1
.................. TS-152707 ................ Hex Wrench (not shown) ..........cccccceveeiiiiciiiecee . BMM el
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